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1 BED STUDIO APARTMENT AREAS

LEVEL NAME

GROUND FLOOR COVERED VERANDA
GROUND FLOOR GROUND FLOOR
SEMI BASEMENT STORE ROOM
TOTAL

1 BEDROOM STUDIO APARTMENT

AREA

13.04 m?
32.81 m?
45.85 m?
3.97 m?
3.97 m?
49.82 m?

LOUNGE

COVERED |

VERANDA

FLOOR PLAN
SCALE 1:100

UNIT FEATURES:

OPEN PLAN AREA:

- Built in Kitchen (excl. fridge)
- Gas hob & oven

- Single sink

- Pantry cupboard

- Broom cupboard

- Built in cupboard (clothing)

BATHROOM:

-WC

- Frameless glass shower
- Vanity

GENERAL:

- [ronmongery
- Sanitaryware

1:100
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